CUSTOMER
PART NO. 103F-JT-45-3435FA025
APPLICATION
CUSTOMER P/N
ISSUE DATE September 28, 2018
REV. NO 1.0
REV. DATE
REV. No.

100 0.944 0.976 1.009 3.4% -3.3% 1.32 -1.28
0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0% 0.0% 0.00 0.00
8 Part Numbering System
Body Length Code
B Value Sub Code ( A=25°C/85°C, B=25°C/50°C )
B Value Tolerance Code
B Value
Polyimide Film Width Code
AT Series
Resistance Tolerance Code (at 25℃)
Resistance Code
     *  All coding please see Coding page
R = 10KΩ  ± 1% ( at 25°C )
B ( 25 / 85°C )   =  3435K ± 1%
Technical Data
103F-JT-45-3435FA025       N T C  Thermistor Specifications
R / T Curve
0.1
1.0
10.0
100.0
1,000.0
-40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Temperature (°C)
R
es
is
ta
nc
e
(K
Ω
)
103 F JT 45 3435 F A 025
103F-JT-45-3435FA025 Page 6
9 Resistance Tolerance ( % )
10 Temperature  Tolerance ( °C )
R = 10KΩ  ± 1% ( at 25°C )
B ( 25 / 85°C )   =  3435K ± 1%
Technical Data
103F-JT-45-3435FA025       N T C  Thermistor Specifications
-5%
-4%
-3%
-2%
-1%
0%
1%
2%
3%
4%
5%
-40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
-1.5
-1.0
-0.5
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
-40 -30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
103F-JT-45-3435FA025 Page 7